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ILLUMINATE
THE WAY TO
SAFETY
For more than 60 years, Myers EPS has 
designed, manufactured, and enhanced  
Emergency Power Inverters.

Ranging from 25 VA to 50 kVA, 
Myers EPS solutions provide UL924 
certified products to help light the 
way out of the building, safely.

PREMIUM PRODUCTS 
COME WITH

 PREMIUM SUPPORT

www.myerseps.com



Indoor Systems

Quick Guide

Illuminator LVU

Available Sizes:

• 25 VA    • 50 VA

Illuminator LVM

Available Sizes:

• 125 VA    • 250 VA

Illuminator LV

Available Sizes:

• 175 VA
• 350 VA
• 550 VA 

Illuminator EM

Available Sizes:

• 1 kVA    • 2.2 kVA
• 1.6 kVA    • 2.8 kVA
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Illuminator E/IE

Available Sizes:

• 1.5 kVA
• 2.25 kVA
• 3 kVA
• 3.75 kVA
• 5 kVA

• 6 kVA
• 8 kVA
• 10 kVA
• 12.5 kVA
• 16.7 kVA

Available Sizes:

• 1.75 kVA 
• 2.5 kVA
• 3.75 kVA
• 5 kVA
• 6.25 kVA

• 7.5 kVA
• 10 kVA
• 12.5 kVA
• 16.7 kVA
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Illuminator Supernova

Illuminator CIII

Available Sizes:

• 4.8 kVA
• 6 kVA
• 8 kVA
• 10 kVA
• 12.5 kVA

Available Sizes:

• 5 kVA
• 7.5 kVA
• 10 kVA
• 12.5 kVA
• 16.7 kVA

Illuminator Hypernova

• 16.7 kVA
• 24 kVA
• 33 kVA
• 40 kVA
• 50 kVA

• 25 kVA
• 33.2 kVA
• 37.5 kVA
• 50 kVA

Features

Are You Prepared

When Natural 
Disasters Strike?

Myers EPS’ line of Seismic and Outdoor 
Rated units offer stability and reliability 

to help you weather even
the worst storms. 

To view our Outdoor & Seismic 
Rated Inverters, visit our website.

www.myerseps.com

Smaller
FOOTPRINTS
Industry-leading, compact 
footprints and modular battery 
cabinet design.

Stronger
SYSTEMS
Designed with efficiency in 
mind to provide increased 
power densities.

Smarter
AUTOMATIONS
Advanced connectivity options 
for every application.

• 750 VA
• 1.1 kVA


